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Course
v"  T/G Subj Num

206
206
206
206
206

108
110
122

124
126

Title

Motion/Visual Effects

Video/Sound Editing

Video Camera and Lighting Techniques
Pre-Production

Post Production

Total Certificate Credits

T/G: T - Technical Studies course; G - General Studies course
Semester Codes: S-Summer; F-Fall; SP-Spring

Curriculum and program acceptance requirements are subject to change.

For a complete list of course descriptions for this program, please consult our Web site at www.morainepark.edu (Academics link).

Audio-Video Certificate - Academic Planner
Certificate: 97-206-1
Campus: West Bend
Curriculum for 2013-2014

Hours/ Week  Total

Lec Lab Other Hours Credits Prerequisites
1 2 54 2
2 2 72 3
2 2 72 3
2 2 72 3 206-110 Video Sound Editing
2 2 72 3 206-110 Video Sound Editing
14
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