

Audio-Video Certificate - Academic Planner

Certificate: 97-206-1 Campus: West Bend Curriculum for 2013-2014

10/31/2012

		Course			Hours/ Week			Total	Γotal		Typically		lly	
✓	T/G	Subj	Num	Title	Lec	Lab	Other	Hours	Credits	Prerequisites	Offered		d	Comments
											S	F	SP	
		206	108	Motion/Visual Effects	1	2		54	2				х	
		206	110	Video/Sound Editing	2	2		72	3				Х	
		206	122	Video Camera and Lighting Techniques	2	2		72	3			Х		
		206	124	Pre-Production	2	2		72	3	206-110 Video Sound Editing		Х		
		206	126	Post Production	2	2		72	3	206-110 Video Sound Editing			Х	
				Total Certificate Credits					14					

T/G: T - Technical Studies course; G - General Studies course

Semester Codes: S-Summer; F-Fall; SP-Spring

Curriculum and program acceptance requirements are subject to change.

For a complete list of course descriptions for this program, please consult our Web site at www.morainepark.edu (Academics link).

Page 1 of 1 audio-video-certificate